
Spring semester of 2016/2017 academic year

Exams for group S13-405

Wed, 05 Apr 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Information Security  Malyuk A.A., Korolev V.I.  406
Tue, 25 Apr 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Elect Philosophy of Religions  Shmaliy V.V.  T-209
Wed, 26 Apr 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Elect Culturology  Belov V.I.  226
Wed, 17 May 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Principles of Professional Communication in a Foreign Language  B-401
Mon, 22 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Physical Education (Elective Discipline)  dep.15/2
Mon, 22 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Control System Engineering of Molecular Technologies  Zhuromskiy V.M.  A-112
Tue, 23 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Elect Laser and Plasma Methods of Isotope Separation  Bogovalov S.V.

 dep.10
Tue, 23 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Elect Membrane Technology  Eremin Y.S., Grehov A.M.  A-112
Tue, 23 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Physical Kinetics  Tronin I.V., Borman V.D.  A-112
Wed, 24 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Nanomaterials and Nanotechnology  Popov A.P.  A-112
Thu, 25 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Physical Principles of Mixtures Fission  Borisevich V.D.  A-112
Thu, 25 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Elect Comprehensive Design of Mass Spectrometric Instruments  Sysoev A.A.,

Karpov A.V.  A-105
Thu, 25 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Elect Special Workshop: Physical Principles of Mass Spectrometry

 Karpov A.V., Poteshin S.S.  dep.10
Fri, 26 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Computer Workshop (MATLAB Programming)  Borisevich V.D.  A-112
Fri, 26 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Molecular Kinetics Methods of Isotope Separation  Sulaberidze G.A., Smirnov A.Y.

 A-108
Fri, 26 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Academic (Research) Practice:  Sulaberidze G.A., Tronin V.N., Smirnov A.Y.,

Poteshin S.S., Grehov A.M., Volkov V.V., Borisevich V.D., Bogovalov S.V., Belogorlov A.A.
 dep.10

Mon, 05 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Control System Engineering of Molecular Technologies  Zhuromskiy V.M.
 A-112

Fri, 09 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Laser and Plasma Methods of Isotope Separation  Bogovalov S.V.
 dep.10

Fri, 09 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Membrane Technology  Eremin Y.S., Grehov A.M.  A-115
Tue, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Physical Principles of Mixtures Fission  Borisevich V.D.  A-112
Sat, 17 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Molecular Kinetics Methods of Isotope Separation  Smirnov A.Y.,

Sulaberidze G.A.  A-108
Thu, 22 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Physical Kinetics  Borman V.D., Tronin I.V.  V-415
Mon, 26 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Academic (Research) Practice:  Volkov V.V., Borisevich V.D., Bogovalov S.V.,

Belogorlov A.A., Smirnov A.Y., Sulaberidze G.A., Tronin V.N., Poteshin S.S., Grehov A.M.
 dep.10


